Promodis (/3

Roulement robot Husgvarna 8X16X5
688-2RS

Référence : P9AHU580605101

@ Extérieur (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
@ Intérieur (mm)

Application

Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

16 mm

580605101
5 mm
8 mm

HUSQVARNA 265ACX AUTOMOWER 320 AUTOMOWER 330X 550H
440 430X 450X 420 550

ROULEMENT ROBOT

1



http://www.tcpdf.org

